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WINE LIST

LA FONTANA




White wine
Solino bianco

Farfalla pinot

Chardonnay primi soli

Rose wine
Solino Rosato

Masseria de stelle zinfandel

Red wine
Solino rosso

Verlo merlot

Club de campo malbec

Sparkling Wine
Prosecco primi soli

Champagne

Champagne de saint- gall le tradition

premier

Bottle
Medium glass

Large glass
Bottle
Medium glass
Large glass
Bottle
Medium glass
Large glass

Bottle
Medium glass
Large glass
Bottle
Medium glass
Large glass

Bottle
Medium glass
Large glass
Bottle
Medium glass
Large glass
Bottle
Medium glass
Large glass

Bottle
Glass

Bottle

£21.95
£6.35
£7.95
£23.95
£7.45
£8.15
£24.95
£8.55
£9.25

£21.95
£6.30
£7.80
£23.95
£7.40
£8.45

£21.95
£7.15
£7.95
£23.95
£8.15
£8.95
£27
£8.90
£9.75

£24.95
£9.35

£56



