

WINE LIST

LA FONTANA













White wine		
Solino bianco	Bottle	£21.95
	Medium glass	£6.35
	Large glass	£7.95
Farfalla pinot	Bottle	£23.95
	Medium glass	£7.45
	Large glass	£8.15
Chardonnay primi soli	Bottle	£24.95
	Medium glass	£8.55
	Large glass	£9.25
Rose wine		
Solino Rosato	Bottle	£21.95
	Medium glass	£6.30
	Large glass	£7.80
Masseria de stelle zinfandel	Bottle	£23.95
	Medium glass	£7.40
	Large glass	£8.45
Red wine		
Solino rosso	Bottle	£21.95
301110 10880	Dottie	
501110 10550	Medium glass	£7.15
301110 10330		
Verlo merlot	Medium glass Large glass Bottle	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95
	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15
Verlo merlot	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95
	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27
Verlo merlot	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90
Verlo merlot	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27
Verlo merlot Club de campo malbec	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90
Verlo merlot Club de campo malbec Sparkling Wine	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90
Verlo merlot Club de campo malbec	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90 £9.75
Verlo merlot Club de campo malbec Sparkling Wine	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90 £9.75
Verlo merlot Club de campo malbec Sparkling Wine	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90 £9.75
Verlo merlot Club de campo malbec Sparkling Wine	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90 £9.75
Verlo merlot Club de campo malbec Sparkling Wine Prosecco primi soli	Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass Bottle Medium glass Large glass	£7.15 £7.95 £23.95 £8.15 £8.95 £27 £8.90 £9.75